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HWalker@gibsondunn.com 
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Facsimile: 202.530.9575 

Joshua S. Lipshutz (#242557) 
JLipshutz@gibsondunn.com 
Joshua D. Dick (#268853) 
JDick@gibsondunn.com 
Gibson, Dunn & Crutcher LLP 
555 Mission Street 
San Francisco, CA 94105-0921 
Telephone: 415.393.8233 
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Attorneys for Plaintiff 
CTIA – The Wireless Association®

UNITED STATES DISTRICT COURT 
NORTHERN DISTRICT OF CALIFORNIA 

SAN FRANCISCO DIVISION 

CTIA – THE WIRELESS ASSOCIATION®,  

Plaintiff, 

v. 

THE CITY OF BERKELEY, CALIFORNIA, 
and CHRISTINE DANIEL, CITY 
MANAGER OF BERKELEY, CALIFORNIA, 
in her official capacity, 

Defendants. 

CASE NO. 3:15-cv-02529-EMC 

NOTICE OF APPEAL 

PRELIMINARY INJUNCTION APPEAL  
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Notice of Appeal 
No. 3:15-cv-02529-EMC

Gibson, Dunn & 
Crutcher LLP 

TO DEFENDANTS AND THEIR ATTORNEYS OF RECORD: 

NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN that Plaintiff CTIA – The Wireless Association® (“CTIA”) 

hereby appeals to the United States Court of Appeals for the Ninth Circuit from this Court’s Order 

Granting Defendants’ Motion to Dissolve Preliminary Injunction (Dkt. No. 74), entered in this action 

on January 27, 2016 (“Dissolution Order”).  See 28 U.S.C. § 1292(a)(1) (orders dissolving 

injunctions are immediately appealable).  The Dissolution Order incorporated the holding and 

reasoning of the Court’s Order Granting in Part and Denying in Part Plaintiff’s Motion for 

Preliminary Injunction (Dkt. No. 53).

February 1, 2016      By: /s/ Theodore B. Olson   

Theodore B. Olson 
Helgi C. Walker 
Joshua S. Lipshutz 
Joshua D. Dick 
Michael R. Huston 

GIBSON, DUNN & CRUTCHER LLP 

Attorneys for Plaintiff 
CTIA – The Wireless Association® 
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REPRESENTATION STATEMENT 
Ninth Circuit Rule 3-2(b) 

Attorneys for Plaintiff-Appellant CTIA – The Wireless Association®:  

Theodore B. Olson  
TOlson@gibsondunn.com 

Helgi C. Walker  
HWalker@gibsondunn.com 

Michael R. Huston  
MHuston@gibsondunn.com 

GIBSON, DUNN & CRUTCHER LLP 
1050 Connecticut Avenue, N.W. 
Washington, DC 20036 
Telephone: 202.955.8668 

Joshua S. Lipshutz  
JLipshutz@gibsondunn.com 

Joshua D. Dick  
JDick@gibsondunn.com 

GIBSON, DUNN & CRUTCHER LLP 
555 Mission Street 
San Francisco, CA 94105 
Telephone: 415.393.8233 

Attorneys for Defendants-Appellees The City of Berkeley, California, and Christine Daniel, 
City Manager of Berkeley:

Zach Cowan, City Attorney  
ZCowan@ci.berkeley.ca.us 

BERKELEY CITY ATTORNEY’S OFFICE 
2180 Milvia Street, Fourth Floor 
Berkeley, CA 94704 
Telephone: 510.981.6998 

Lester L. Lessig  
Lessig@harvard.edu 

1563 Massachusetts Avenue 
Cambridge, MA 02138 

Robert C. Post 
Robert.post@yale.edu 

265 East Rock Road 
New Haven, CT 06511 

Amanda Shanor   
Amanda.shanor@yale.edu 

127 Wall Street 
New Haven, CT 06511 

Case 3:15-cv-02529-EMC   Document 76   Filed 02/01/16   Page 3 of 3


